1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Wireless LAN Solutions
Introduction
Specifications
Industrial IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client
The AWK-3121 AP/bridge/client is ideal for industrial hard to wire
applications, keeping wireless costs under control, and integrating
with existing mobile equipment. The AWK-3121 is compliant with the

•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Ordering Information
Available Models
AWK-3121-US: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client, US band
AWK-3121-US-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client, US band, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
AWK-3121- EU: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client, EU band
AWK-3121- EU -T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client, EU band, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
AWK-3121-JP: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client, JP band
AWK-3121-JP-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client, JP band, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for
Moxa’s wireless products.
Protocol Support